BSC Arena - Johnny Lovett (Waynesboro, GA) - 05/18/2024

# 10 HC - 23 teams

Total

Time

95.62

95.62
115.05
115.05

Placing
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112.38

112.38
93.73
93.73
58.01
58.01

#6 HC - 35 teams
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Total
Cattle
16
16
15
15

Total

Cattle

15
15
12
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Last Name

Hooper
Johnson
Lauramore
Parnell
Beasley -
Starnes
Salter
Duncan
Lauramore
Duncan Jr.
Johnson

Last Name

Hooper
Johnson
Duncan
Duncan
Harris
Johnson
Duncan

Lauramore

Duncan
Parnell
McLeod
Pharr
Harris
McLeod
Pharr
Spears

First
Name
Bo
Bentley
Angela
Walter

Sydney

Jerry
Jim
Angela
James
Bentley

First
Name
Bo
Bentley
Jim
Emma
Leonard
Cason
Emma
Angela
Jim
Walter
William
Dennis
Leonard
William
Dennis
Jimmy

Amount
Won

$152.00
$152.00
$101.00
$101.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$193.00
$193.00
$116.00
$116.00
$77.00
$77.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

w W M

_— e N N

0.5
0.5

Points
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8 Cow Draw - 72 teams

Total
Time
54.51
54.51
58.73
58.73
59.42
59.42
55.05
55.05
55.99
55.99
56.71
56.71
56.82
56.82
58.44
58.44
58.78
58.78
35.82
10 35.82

Placing
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Cattle Last Name

()}

Dillon
Lindler
Duncan
Lindler
Lindler

Salter

Dillon
Duncan
Lovett
Parnell

Chancey

Lovett

Duncan

King
Salter
Johnson
Salter
Chancey
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Duncan Jr.

First
Name
Mike
Beth

Jim

Beth
Beth
Jerry
Mike
Emma
John

Walter

Marc
John
Emma

McLeod William

Mary
Jerry

Bentley

Jerry
Marc

James

8 Cow Draw Individual Winners- 72 teams

g ;ﬁi Last Name
23 Lindler
17 Dillon
17 Duncan
17 Salter

All Levels HC (2 floor) - 28 teams

: Total
Placing Time
1 78.4

Total
Cattle Last Name
10 Lindler

First
Name
Beth
Mike
Emma
Jerry

First
Name

Beth

Amount
Won

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$634.00
$475.00
$317.00
$158.00

Amount
Won

$403.00

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
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Beg RH #10 HC - 15 teams

Placing
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78.4
68.17
68.17
95.53
95.53
99.01
99.01
73.4
73.4
110.25
110.25

Total
Time
68.85
68.85
85.86
85.86
08.56
08.56
47.73
47.73

Total
Cattle

6
6
4
4
4
4
4

4

Pharr
Duncan
Pharr
Chancey
Johnson
Salter
Wheatley
Harris
Salter
Johnson
Lauramore

Last Name

Keel
McLeod
Keel
Pharr
Chancey
Keel
Chancey
Pharr

Masters # 10 HC - 24 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
103.42
103.42
105.18
105.18
57.13
57.13
57.17
57.17
56.57

Total
Cattle

9

9
5
5
7
7
6
6
5

Last Name

Dillon
Salter
Lindler
Spears
King
Spears
Dillon
Lindler
King

Dennis
Emma
Dennis
Marc
Bentley
Jerry
Amy
Leonard
Jerry
Bentley
Angela

First
Name
Matt
William
Matt
Dennis
Marc
Matt
Marc
Tamara

First
Name
Mike
Jerry

Beth

Jimmy

Mary

Jimmy

Mike

Beth
Mary

$403.00

$269.00

$269.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$150.00

$150.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$158.00
$158.00
$106.00
$106.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

Points
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5 56.57 5 Lovett John
Rookie #11 HC (2 cap sorter) - 35 teams

) Total  Total First
Placing Time  Cattle Last Name Name
| 112.49 11 Lauramore Angela
1 112.49 11 Oneal Denise
2 115.85 10 Hooper Bo
2 115.85 10 Keel Matt
3 105.12 9 Duncan Amber
3 105.12 9 Lauramore Angela
4 57.19 7 Driver Darren
4 57.19 7 Oneal Denise
5 55.26 6 Duncan Amber
5 55.26 6 Duncan Jr. James
6 59.39 6 Harris Leonard
6 59.39 6 Oneal Denise
7 51.33 5 Keel Matt
7 51.33 5 Parnell Walter

Beasley -
8 59.09 5 Stameys Sydney

8 59.09 5 Hooper Bo

$0.00

Amount
Won

$193.00
$193.00
$116.00
$116.00
$77.00
$77.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

0.5
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